

f



INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (Ministry of Education Initiative)

CERTIFICATE

Institution's Innovation Council (IIC) established at

B.N. College, Dhubri

had undertaken various activities prescribed by Innovation Cell, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India to promote Innovation and Start-up in campus during the IIC calendar year 2020-21.

Stoelvin

Prof. Anil D.Sahasrabudhe Chairman AICTE Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MOE, Innovation Cell

Abhay The

OpanSahu

Mr. Dipan Sahu Assistant Innovation Director MOE, Innovation Cell

Certificate No: 2934

Issued On : 2022-01-03



Ministry of Education Government of India







CERTIFICATE

Institution Innovation Council (IIC) established at

B.N. College, Dhubri

had undertaken various activities prescribed by Innovation Cell, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India to promote Innovation and Start-up in campus during the IIC calendar year 2019-20.

Prof.Anil D.Sahasrabudhe Chairman, AICTE

30015

Sh. Amit Khare Secretary, Department of Higher Education, MOE

Abhay Jere

Dr. Abhay Jere CIO, MOE, Innovation Cell

Issued On : 2020-09-22

Certificate No: 2934